

# INVOICE

**BILL TO:** REDWOOD MULTIMODAL 1765 N ELSTON AVE, SUITE 301 CHICAGO, IL 60642 INVOICE DATE: 07/14/2025 INVOICE #: B100681 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 08/14/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
07/11/2025		1644 Rock Mountain Blvd, Stone Mountain, GA 30083, USA - 226 Lee Hwy, Hollins, VA 24019, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,344.00	\$1,344.00

TOTAL	
\$1,344.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

		DWOOD	-	CONTRACT		BRZ tion: Rocco A	sportation Inc. DBA (708)852-5664
	DETAILS Use Broker ID: TSGNV						
Email:	pod@redwoodlogistics.con	n		Redwood Lo	oad#37213	370	
POD, Lu above m delays in Sign up f	nust submit all payment docume mper receipt (if applicable) and ethods for payment. Invoice and payment. for payment information and qu is? Call (866) 912-2763	this signed rate c d rate con amount	onfirmation by one of the is must match or will lead to		<b>d Rep:</b> Ryan Ru tel. (312) Email: rr	iholl 698-8288 x828	dlogistics.com
Note: The	anks!						
	This confirmation mus	t be signed pric	or to pick up and must be a	accompanied with	n the load pap	erwork for pa	ayment.
Descript	ion	Rate	Quantity		Extended Cos	t	
Line Hau	l		\$1,344.00	1.00			\$1,344.00
				Balance Payable:			\$1,344.00
Truck R Pick	lequirements	Truck Type: Van	1	Le	ngth: 53.00 Fee	t	
	Pepsi Beverages Co - Stone 1644 Rock Mountain Blvd Stone Mountain, GA 30083 46403621, PU: 4502834829	L F F C C S S F L L T C C S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Latest: 7/11/2025 18:00 Latest: 7/11/2025 18:00 Note: Dry Van Only!!! MACRO FORM TO EARN DETENTION RESPONSIBLE FOR REQUES DENIED WITHOUT THIS FORM ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR REQUES DENIED WITHOUT THIS FORM ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR GET CHE PAPERWORK. DETENTION ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR REPORT LUMPER RECEIPT MUST BE STO DO SO WILL RESULT IN NO FOR STAPS IN THEIP POSSESSION UN the shipper and Striv COAD BARS AND STRAPS TO CHE LOAD. The shipper will have departing the dock but before oaded to the shipper and Striv CAD BARS AND STRAPS TO CHE LOAD. The shipper will have departing the dock but before oafety vest so that they are allo CERTAIN THE LOAD IS SECU DOES NOT NECESSITATE FR LOAD FROM SHIFTING DO NO THIS FACILITY. PENALTY FOR	POINT REQUIRED FROM BOTH THE S TING THIS FORM FI "*** ***DETENTION "TING IN/OUT TIMES ON MUST BE REQU VINED AND SE REQU VINED AND SENT W STION PAID OUT** ING THE LUMPER FI SCANNED AND SE O LUMPER PAID OL upon arrival at the si re it is sealed and c ve/RedwoodTHE O THE CARGO. IT IS ave an area where the reaching the gate. T couraged to wear sto pwed to inspect their RE, DRIVERS ARE EQUENT BRAKING OT SEND IN A COKI	HIPPER OR CC ROM THE FACII POLICY AT SHI MARKED AND ESTED WITHIN (ITH IN 72 HOUF ****LUMPER P EEE TO REDWC NT WITH IN 72 I JT*** -Driver m hipper. Upon cc ommunicate and DRIVER IS RES THE DRIVER'S ne driver can put the trailer will be eel-toed shoes ir load on the dc ENCOURAGED AS AN ADDED E, COCA-COLA	ST GET A SIG DISIGNEE. DR LITY. ALL DET IPPER AND R DISIGNED BY 72 HOURS OF COLORY: DRIVE ODD WHILE AT HOURS OF DE UST HOURS OF DE SECONSIBLE F DISIGNESS AND SECKIN ADDID DISIGNESS AND DISIGNESS AND DISIGN	IVER IS ENTION WILL BE ECEIVER: DRIVERS THE LOCATION ON TOCCURING. RY. FAILURE TO DO RS ARE DELIVERY. LIVERY. FAILURE imum of 2 load bars ading, the driver the way a trailer was DR APPLYING THE LITY TO SECURE the load after the driver checks y yellow or orange ION TO MAKING A SPEED THAT D PREVENT THE SSIC TRAILER TO
Drop Facility:	Pepsi Beverages Co - Roan	oke Whse					#2
	226 Lee Highway South Roanoke, VA 24022		Earliest: 7/14/2025 07:00 Latest: 7/14/2025 07:00		Beverages : 45	,339.00 lbs	
PO: 4502	834829	·····	Note: DRIVER MUST GET A S	IGNED DETENTION	I FORM FROM	THE CONS TO	EARN DETENTION
Product(	s): Beverages	We	eight: 45,339.00 lbs				
THIS FORM load before STRAPS T but before r are allowed	M FROM THE FACILITY***Driver mus it is sealed and communicate any iss O THE CARGO. IT IS THE DRIVER'S eaching the gate. The trailer will be se to inspect their load on the dock. IN /	t have a minimum of 3 sues with the way a tra S RESPONSIBILITY T ealed when the driver of ADDITION TO MAKIN	DRM TO EARN DETENTION FROM B( 2 load bars or straps in their possession ailer was loaded to the shipper and Stri TO SECURE THE LOAD. The shipper checks out at the gate. Drivers are end IG CERTAIN THE LOAD IS SECURE, D PREVENT THE LOAD FROM SHIFT	n upon arrival at the ship ve/Redwood. THE DRIVE will have an area where th couraged to wear steel-toe DRIVERS ARE ENCOUF	Der. Upon completion R IS RESPONSIBL ne driver can pull to and shoes and posses	n of loading, the dr E FOR APPLYING and inspect the loa as a yellow or oran	iver needs to inspect the THE LOAD BARS AND ad after departing the dock ge safety vest so that they

Agreed to this	day of, 2025	Truck#/Trailer #:	Driver Name:
Ву:	(sign)	Pro #:	Cell #:
Name:	(print)	F10 #	Cell #

No amendments to this rate confirmation will be binding on Transportation Solutions Group dba Redwood Multimodal unless approved in writing prior to Carrier's acceptance of the shipment.

## ATTENTION MOTOR CARRIER

#### **Methods for Submitting Paperwork**

All carriers must submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation all together at the time of uploading/emailing.

Below are the methods to submit paperwork for payment:

- 1. Transflo (Preferred Method to get paid faster) existing Transflo Velocity users, please use Broker ID: TSGNV
- 2. Email send all paperwork to pod@redwoodlogistics.com
  - a. Only include one load per email
  - b. All documents must be attached: carrier invoice, signed POD, lumper receipt (if applicable) and signed rate confirmation
  - c. Documents must be PDF or TIF files
  - d. Only POD@redwoodlogistics.com can be the recipient of the email (Do NOT include other email addresses. If you include additional email addresses your documents will not be received)

If you do not submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation together all at the same time of uploading/emailing, payment will be delayed.

#### Methods for Payment Inquiries & Quick Pay

In order to ensure efficient payment to our carrier partners, Redwood has teamed up with Triumph Pay.

- 1. Please visit the Triumph Pay website, www.TriumphPay.com, to sign up, provide payment information, and explore Quick Pay options.
- 2. If you are not currently being paid via ACH, please visit <u>www.Triumphpay.com</u> to sign up for payments by ACH.
- If you require support, you can reach out to Triumph Pay Carrier Success Team by calling (866)912-2763 or Info@TriumphPay.com.
- 4. Questions/Problems/Escalations/Rate Verifications/Payment Status Inquiries SHOULD NOT be submitted to the POD email inbox. They will not be seen or replied to as the POD email inbox is not monitored.
- 5. All rate verifications MUST be done through the booking carrier rep listed on this rate confirmation.
- 6. Questions/Escalations issues should be sent to APInquiries@redwoodlogistics.com

### 

Pepsi Beverages Company Date:07/12/2025			BI	LL	OF	LA	D	ING	7		Page:	1/2
US-PL-ST	SI DNE MOUNTAIN K MOUNTAIN BI DUNTAIN GA 30	_VD	UT					/ Numbe		0082069421		
SID#746458	322				FOB:							11
DC 226 LEE HV	ANOKE-VA-SC	<b>ЗНІР ТО</b> 3	0			Tra Se	ailer N	Name: lumber: mber(s):	W9494			
THI	RD PARTY FRE	IGHT (	HARGES	BILL TO	FOB:			Number:		87500		
										4887500b		
						Fre	eight	Charge T otherwis	Terms:	(Freight Charges a	are Prepaid	unless
						1.00	epaid			Collect	3rd Party	
SPECIAL II	NSTRUCTIONS	•		2750			Maste	er Bill of L	ading:w	vith attached underly	/ing Bill of La	ading
45	r 4502834829						77 (_	)				
CLICTON		1050						RMATIO	Constant of a sub-			
450283482	R ORDER NUN		#PKG	S		EIGHT	-	PALLET	/SLIP	ADDITIONAL	SHIPPER IN	NFO
GRAND			21		45,338					~~~~~	~~~~	
GRAND	TOTAL	4		C	45,338 <b>ARRIE</b> R				$\times$	********		
HANDL	ING UNIT	PAC	KAGE		GHT	H.M.		COMM		DESCRIPTION	LTL	ONLY
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE			(X)		ties requiring speci ked and packaged (a) of NFMC Item 3		care or attention in handling or stowing a afe transportation with ordinary care. Se		and the second se
21	PALLETS - CH	1,681	CS	45,338	LB							
21		1,681	$\times$	45,338	LB	$\otimes$	}	in the second second second		D TOTAL		
of the property exceeding	as follows: *The agree	d or declar _ per	ed value of the	property is s	pecifically sta	ated by th	e shippe	er to be not	Fee Te Custor	rms: Collect: 🔲 ner Check Accepta	Prepaid: ble:	
RECEIVED, S	ility Limitation for ubject to individually de pper. If applicable, othe	termined r	ates or contract	ts that have b cations and r	een agreed ules that hav	upon in w	riting be stablishe	tween the ed by the	14706 The carrie Signature	6(c)(1)(A)and(B). r shall not make delivery of th	nis shipment witho	out payment
Carrier and are applicable to the shipper, on request, and to a SHIPPER SIGNATURE/DATE THE SIGNATURE/SIGNATU			bperly classified,	By SI	<u>.0aded:</u> hipper	Freigh	nt Cou Shippe	inted: r Pallets said	CARRI	ER SIGNATURE/PICKU	d required placards Can able and/or carrier has t	25 rier cettifies he US DOT e Property



Sender	US-PL-STONE MOUNTAIN-GA-OUT	Deliv				
	1644 ROCK MOUNTAIN BLVD STONE MOUNTAIN GA 30083-1531 USA	Delivery Creation date Order No. Ship-to party Delivery date/time Route Printout on		0082069421 07/11/2025	10:30:42	
Recipient	US-DC-ROANOKE-VA-SC DC 226 LEE HWY ROANOKE VA 24019-8513 USA			4502834829 1425 07/11/2025 21:16:17 US0000 07/12/2025 01:19:30		
Conditions Shipping c Incoterms	onditions 01 Standard EXW Ex Works STONE MOUNTAIN		Weights/Ve Total weig Total Volu	<b>jht</b> 45,3	339 LB YD3	3

**Order Comments :** 

Item	Product Short Description	Quantity		Weight Volume	
10	300011771 DR PEP ORG PET 16.90Z 12P2C	648	CS	19,388 448	LB FT3
20	300011717 DT MTN DEW ORG PET 16.90Z 12P2C	216	CS	6,126 149	LB FT3
30	300011579 MTN DEW CD RD SB PET 200Z 1P24C	<mark>1</mark> 20	CS	4,392 113	LB FT3
40	300011719 MTN DEW ORG PET 16.90 <mark>2</mark> 12P2C	144	CS	4,285 120	LB FT3
50	300006697 PEPSI COL COLA CAN 7.5OZ 10P3C	242	CS	4,029 101	LB FT3
60	300006698 MTN DEW ORG CAN 7.5OZ 10P3C	121	CS	2,015 50	LB FT3
70	300003363 DT LPTN IC T CITGRNTEA PET 200Z 1P24C	60	CS	1,980 57	LB FT3
80	300039317 DR PEPPER ORG CAN 7.5OZ 6P4C PPBD	130	CS	1,674 39	LB FT3
90	500012330 PALLETS - CHEP WOOD	21	EA	1,449 5	LB YD3

CS CamScanner